AISI 304 stainless steel casing and bottom with marbled outside,
open top with 42mm strengthening rim and flat tank bottom.
Secure welded in lifting braces for forklifting and tipping.
Standard tyne channel guides 114 x 54mm. Wide tyne channel
guides 140 x 100mm.
1.5” or 2” Butterfly & Ball Valves
Unmounted, AISI 304, include end position lock,
blind cap and chain.
1.5” or 2” Welded Gland
Mounted, AISI 304, 1.5” or 2” Tri-Clover, or RJT.
Double Jacket for Heating & Cooling
Laser welded onto the tank casing.
Manhole/Mashdoor
Manhole seamlessly moulded out of tank shell 420 x 320mm
(LxW). Mashdoor at the bottom with outwards opening door
310 x 420mm (WxH).
Standard Equipment Optional Accessories (additional charges apply)
KO Series
Variable Capacity Forkliftable and Tippable Tanks
Volume Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Order Code
380L 1000 653 SP-KO-100-0380
550L 1000 903 SP-KO-100-0550
750L 1000 1153 SP-KO-100-0750
1050L 1200 1153 SP-KO-100-1050
1350L 1200 1453 SP-KO-120-1350
1600L 1200 1653 SP-KO-120-1600
2500L 1400 1900 SP-KO-140-2500
Kauri Winemaking Innovation
AU: 1800 127 611 NZ: 0800 528 749 info@kauriwine.com www.kauriwine.com
Floating Lid
AISI 304, with white rubber seal for greater
protection, pump and pressure gauge.
Additional rubber seals optional.